Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Edelmann Werner

Ott Heinrich
Heimgartner Peter
Moser Bruno
Langhart Roger
Hefti Hans
Gutknecht Erich
Gutknecht Bruno
Eggli Konrad
Schneider Max
Baumer Max
Baumgartner Peter
Baur Thomas
Studer Philipp
Gubler Beat
Neukom Stephan
Kern Roy

Wepfer Andrea
Wiesmann Markus
Rass Claudio

Reutemann Richard

Schwendimann Thomas

Keller Jan

Hefti Christian
Ehrensberger Hugo
Fehr Werner

Muller Roland

Fehr Urs

Bosshard Severin
Weilenmann Severin

Wunderli Franziska

Jg.
1945

1951
1956
1957
1989
1957
1956
1959
1936
1946
1949
1975
1991
2001
1959
1973
1980
1989
1991
1997
1956
1963
1992
1992
1956
1961
1962
1965
1985
1999
1964

Verein
Humlikon-Adlikon SV

Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Stammheim FSV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Oberstammheim FSG
Benken MSV
Thalheim SV
Berg-Buch IS

Benken MSV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Truttikon MSV
Berg-Buch IS

Benken MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Marthalen MSV
Berg-Buch IS
Rudolfingen MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Truttikon MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
Marthalen MSV
Benken MSV
Thalheim SV

Flaach MSV

Benken MSV

Flaach MSV
Stammheim FSV
Berg-Buch IS
Rudolfingen MSV

Seite 1 von 3

ZH

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld E
2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Karabiner 144
Stgw 90 139
Stgw 90 139
Stgw 90 139
Sturmgewehr57 002 138
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Karabiner 132
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr57 002 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Studer Esther 1966 Benken MSV Stgw 90 131
Fenner Sven 1984 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 131
Rapold Roman 1997 Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 131
Bommeli Eugen 1943 Truttikon MSV Stgw 90 130
Bachmann Stefan 1972 Oberstammheim FSG Stgw 90 130
Lienhard Christian 1975 Oberstammheim FSG Stgw 90 130
Botschi Yves 1988 Oberstammheim FSG Stgw 90 130
Geiges Mathias 1990 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 130
Sigrist Christoph 1991 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 130
Ulrich Corinne 1992 Truttikon MSV Stgw 90 130
Heller Stefan 1992 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 130
De Martin Silvano 1951 Humlikon-Adlikon SV Stgw 90 129
Baur Moritz 1960 Berg-Buch IS Stgw 90 129
Susstrunk Hansjorg 1961 Humlikon-Adlikon SV Stgw 90 129
von Gunten Marcel 1977 Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 129
Burgin Patrick 1987 Rudolfingen MSV Sturmgewehr57 002 129
Hablutzel Michael 1993 Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 129
Studer Jasmin 1996 Benken MSV Stgw 90 129
Hagenbucher Willi 1957 Humlikon-Adlikon SV Stgw 90 127
Gubler Anita 1959 Rudolfingen MSV Stgw 90 127
Rueger Christian 1970 Rudolfingen MSV Sturmgewehr57 002 127
Folling Daniel 1995 Oberstammheim FSG Stgw 90 127
Holenstein Berthold 1938 Rudolfingen MSV Karabiner 126
Bretscher Heinrich 1939 Humlikon-Adlikon SV Karabiner 126
Wertli Christian 1965 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 126
Wernli Peter 1958 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 125
Schmid Olivier 1989 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 125
Zuber Robert 1991 Benken MSV Karabiner 125
Bachmann Marco 1974 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 124
Heimgartner Christof 1984 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 124
Dallenbach Katja 1998 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 124
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Graber Christoph

Ita Michael

Waser Ernst
Langhard Konrad
Zeller Andreas
Sigrist Michael
Zuber-Zeder Paul
Honegger Herbert
Walthard Thomas
Keller Stefan
Ehrensberger Andreas
Fehr Caroline
Hangartner Severin
Bai Willi
Bachofner Stefan
Strasser Theodor
Heydecker Jan
Steiner Wilhelm
Giacomelli Dino
Wespi Thomas
Langhard Konrad
Studer Werner

Studer Josua

Jg.
1967

1995
1958
1970
1958
1988
1959
1964
1965
1985
1987
1992
1998
1956
1984
1964
1996
1953
1969
1975
1941
1956
1965

Verein
Thalheim SV

Oberstammheim FSG

Rudolfingen MSV

Oberstammheim FSG

Thalheim SV
Stammheim FSV
Benken MSV
Benken MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Stammheim FSV
Thalheim SV
Flaach MSV
Benken MSV
Truttikon MSV
Flaach MSV
Benken MSV
Flaach MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Benken MSV
Ossingen SV

Oberstammheim FSG

Benken MSV
Benken MSV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Sturmgewehr57 002 122
Sturmgewehr57 002 122
Stgw 90 121
Stgw 90 121
Sturmgewehr57 002 120
Stgw 90 120
Sturmgewehr57 002 120
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 120
Sturmgewehr57 002 119
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 118
Sturmgewehr57 002 114
Stgw 90 112
Sturmgewehr57 002 110
Sturmgewehr57 002 110
Stgw 90 107
Karabiner 106
Stgw 90 106
Stgw 90 104
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